FACTURA
45463

MARIA FERNANDA LOPEZ GONZALEZ

5 Grado

JEIDY DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ DE LOPEZ

11.644.156

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 17684.27
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 11.644.156

Caracas 2023-07-21

4348.59
2754.107
2754.107
579.812
1014.671
1739.436
0
1304.577
3188.966

17684.27
17684.27
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